
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
URBAN DEVELOPMENT 

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:618
ANSWERED ON:07.08.2013
MONORAIL PROJECT NO
Choudhry Smt. Shruti

Will the Minister of URBAN DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether the work on Delhi's first Monorail Project has started; 

(b) if so, the details thereof; 

(c) the progress made so far in identifying routes; and 

(d) the amount allocated and spent for this purpose?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF URBAN DEVELOPMENT (SHRIMATI DEEPA DASMUNSHI) 

(a) & (b): Central Government has not received any proposal for sanction of Delhi Monorail from the Government of National Capital
Territory of Delhi. 

(c) to (d): Does not arise. 
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